“ ‘ L. ___6B00061263
U N O F F“@w\"ﬁ C Q E YA’* NO. — FMLBY000706 —. o

BL.WEEKLY LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

MORTGAGORS: JAMES C. MORRISON AND CHRISTINE S. MORRISON; HIS WIFE

Financia! Federal Trust and Savings Bank f/k/a
Financial Federal Savings Bank

72 29 485-O

PROPERTY ADDRESS: 8922 W. 178TH ST. TINLEY PARK ILLINOIS 60477

LEGAL

LOT 156 IN TIMRERS EDGE UNIT IIB RESUBDIVISION, BEING A RESUBDIVISION OF
PART OF TIMBERS EDGE UNIT JIB, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF THE NORTH EAST 1/4 OF
SECTIUN 34, TOwnSaTP 36 NORTH, RANGE 12 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL
MERIDIAN, IN COUK“COUNTY, ITLLINOIS.

P.I.N.27-34-211-022-0500
00
T

Y AL INage
RECORD

1390 217 &0 Ay 47 303777299

Permanent Property Ta< Numbher:

ORIGINAL MORTGAGE REMAINING
AND NOTE_DATE: 12/15/89 MORTGAGE AMOUNT:

ORIGINAL MORTGAGE
AMOUNT: 135,920.00

ORIGINAL INTEREST
RATE: 9.750

MONTHLY PRINCIPAL

AND INTEREST
PAYMENT: $ 1167.76 payable on the first day of each nyunth and due

on or before the 15th day of each month.

6622506

MONTHLY ESCROW
PAYMENT: $ 283.17 payable on the first day of each month ead due

on or before the 15th day of each month.

FIRST PAYMENT DATE: 02/01/90

MORTGAGE_TERM: 360 Months

For value received, the terms and conditions of the original Note and original Mortgage
dated _________ and recorded on . . as document No. »__ described above are

hereby modified as follows: x g G| 9 3"’\(
1. All installments due under the Mortgage or Note shall be paid on a bi-weekly basis

every fourteen {14) calendar days. The amount of each bi-weekly payment due every
fourteen {14) days i3 as follows:

Principal and
Interest: 8 571.44

EKscrow: 3 130.69 M

Total Bi-weekly Payment: $ _ 702.13
2.  The interest rate is reduced by250 to 8.500 %. AL

A7)
DATE OF FIRST BI-WEEKLY PAYMENT IS 01/15/90 CsSM ﬁé?

MLO0%A




UNOFFICIAL COPY

A Inte charge of 5% of the bi-weekly principal and interest payment due shall be
assessed if the payment is not mude on the date scheduled.

In the ovent that a bi-weekly pavment date fulls an a day where the Bank is closed
for husiness, the partics agree that nne (1) grace day is permitted so that no late
charges will be assessed by virtue of the bank holiday.

The escrow payment due on each bi-weeckly payment due date is 1/26th of the yenrly
taxes and assessments, and ground rents on the property, if any, plus }.261h of the
vearly premium installments for hazard insurance, if any. plus 1/261h of the vearly
insteihinents for mortgage insurance, if any, all as reasonably estimated initially
and frem time to time by the Lender on the basis of assessments and bills and

reasonable estimates thereof.

In consideration o the Lender's scheduling repavment on a bi-weekly basis
fevery 14 calendir devs), the Mortgagor(s) agree ta pay each bi-weekly payment
by Automatic Payinent System from a financial Federal Trust and Savings Bank
checking account. If the Mortgagor(s) fail to pay 8 bi-weekly payment by
eleetronic funds transiéran the date due, the Lender has the right to convent

the 1pm,rment; schedule to a monthly basis and increase the interest rate

hy- ! (,; o 9 §2§_ %

In all other respects, the terms and coafitions of the original Note and Mortgage shall
remain in full force and cffeet and the Mortgngors promise to pay said indebtedness
as herein stated and to perform all obligations under said Mortgape and Note and

this Agreement.

Dated this 15 day of __ Dec?_T_b__E_r__ 19 PJ

FINANCIAL FEDERAIL TRUST
AND SAVINGS BANK:

T T L
BEEANﬁEAéldE—n z§§”t:”MUPR1§DN

PRESIDENT e o
/7

{‘/4‘-« ﬁ(i?)'

ATTEST: L ot AN/ SR A R
/_;(/ CHRISTINE S. MORRISON

SHARON WEBSTER
ASST. VICE PRESIDENT

\

STATE OF ILLINOIS

COUNTY QF COOK

DEQ]SE R HART . a Notary Public in and for said county and state

| S S

do herchy (uuﬁ that JAMES C. MDRRISON AND CHRISTINE S. MRORISOM HIS WIFE & F. MRGAN.
__GASIOR.. PRESIDENT AND SHARON WEBSTER, ASST VICE PRESIDENT OF FINANCIAL FEDERAL TRUST & SAIYNGS. BANK

pe:aonallv known to mo to be the same p(-l-.on-- whose names are subscribod 1o the for (-gmm,
instrument, appeared hefore me this day in person, and acknowledged that they signed and
delivered the said instrument as their free and voluntary act. for the uses and purposes
thercin set forth.

15 December' 89
Given under my hand and official seal, this . day of _____ ¢

MV A Al
“YOFFICIAL SEAL” '
DENISE R HART i SRS -
NOTARY PUBLIC, 5741t OF ILLINOIS Nitary Public r ""&"ii e _'!,?
My Commission Expires 03112/94 T r
AT LT BAGK

My Commis: ey L
BOX 333 N i




